...setting the standard again and again®32
Conductivity – Testers
EcoTestr™ TDS, EC, and Salt
Simplicity with Oakton reliability
Applications
Water quality: Aquaculture, aquariums (marine fish),
fish ponds (koi), food processing, pools and spas,
environmental monitoring

Weight
Unit only: 3.25 oz (90 g); Boxed: 6.0 oz (170 g)
Ordering Information
Catalog number Description
WD-35462-10 EcoTestr TDS Low
WD-35462-15 EcoTestr TDS High
WD-35462-30 EcoTestr EC Low
WD-35462-35 EcoTestr EC High
WD-35462-50 EcoTestr Salt
Accessories
WD-35624-45 Vinyl carrying case with belt loop;
holds one tester and solution pouches
WD-09377-16 Replacement batteries, 1.5 V.
Pack of 6
WD-35661-70 Deluxe calibration kit includes two
each calibration pouches (447 μS, 1413 μS, 2764 μS,
15,000 μS, and rinse water), sample jar, and foam-
lined hard plastic carrying case.
(Tester not included)